

Spring 2023 REGISTRATION FORM

Please make checks or money orders payable to The Miracle League of East Texas

* Interested in Volunteering____ * Interested in Coaching ____ * Interested in Sponsorship____ DEADLINE: February 28, 2023

FEES: \$50.00 Include shirt, ca, and trophy

·	Home Phone				
Street Address	City	County		State	Zip Code
Parent / Guardian M/F Birthday Age	E-mail School				Work or Contact Number
Diagnosis					<u> </u>
Special Needs or Requirements					
Wheelchair Walker		Other			
Players Shirt Size Youth: S M L XL	Adult: S M	L XL XXL	Hat size	youth adult	(please circle shirt and hat size
Additional shirts to match your child may be purch	ased for \$15	This money is	due at time	of registration	
games and/or events.			(plea	se initial)	
I hereby grant the Miracle League of East Texas,	its affiliates, fra	nchises, advertising bearing my name,	ng and pron voice, liken	ess or any other	identifiable representation of myself, n
unrestricted right to use, publish, display and distributed family members including my Miracle League play without limitation, photographs, video tapes, film all material containing any identifiable representation or tapes) shall be and remain the sole and entering to any and all liability and damages relating to any right I may have to inspect or approve the finitidentifiable representation of myself, my family in I have agreed to the above in consideration of the acknowledge that I have fully read and understand answered to my satisfaction. I certify that I am at	s sound recording tion of me (inclusive property the use of my national materials of the latest and the copportunity girls this document least 18 years of the cordinal materials.	ngs, software, draw ading without limi y of the Miracle L ame, voice, likened or any part or elem racle League played wen to me by The land that I have ha fage, unless this d	wings, prints tation, all no eague. I her ss or any oth ent there of er/child. Miracle Lea d any questi	, broadcast, integratives, plates a reby release and ner identifiable rethat incorporate gue of East Tex ons regarding it	rnet and electronic media.) I agree that and masters of any photographs, files, forever discharge the Miracle League epresentation of me. I hereby waive as my name, voice, likeness or any other as to appear in these materials. It is effect or the meaning of its terms
family members including my Miracle League pla without limitation, photographs, video tapes, film all material containing any identifiable representa prints or tapes) shall be and remain the sole and er from any and all liability and damages relating to any right I may have to inspect or approve the fini identifiable representation of myself, my family in I have agreed to the above in consideration of the acknowledge that I have fully read and understand	s sound recording tion of me (inclusive property the use of my natished materials of the comportunity girls this document the deat 18 years of the property of	ngs, software, draw ading without limi y of the Miracle L ame, voice, likened or any part or elem racle League played wen to me by The land that I have ha fage, unless this d	wings, prints tation, all no eague. I her ss or any oth ent there of er/child. Miracle Lea d any questi	, broadcast, integratives, plates a reby release and ner identifiable rethat incorporate gue of East Tex ons regarding it	rnet and electronic media.) I agree that and masters of any photographs, files, forever discharge the Miracle League epresentation of me. I hereby waive as my name, voice, likeness or any other as to appear in these materials. It is effect or the meaning of its terms
family members including my Miracle League pla without limitation, photographs, video tapes, film all material containing any identifiable representa prints or tapes) shall be and remain the sole and erfrom any and all liability and damages relating to any right I may have to inspect or approve the finite identifiable representation of myself, my family in I have agreed to the above in consideration of the acknowledge that I have fully read and understand answered to my satisfaction. I certify that I am at	s sound recording tion of me (inclusive property the use of my man is shed materials on the copportunity girls this document the deast 18 years of the property of the propert	ngs, software, dravading without limity of the Miracle Lame, voice, likened are any part or element of the League player went to me by The Land that I have has fage, unless this death.	vings, prints tation, all no eague. I her ss or any oth ent there of er/child. Miracle Lea d any questi ocument is	, broadcast, integratives, plates a reby release and ner identifiable rethat incorporate gue of East Textons regarding it also signed by n	rnet and electronic media.) I agree that and masters of any photographs, files, forever discharge the Miracle League epresentation of me. I hereby waive as my name, voice, likeness or any other as to appear in these materials. It is effect or the meaning of its terms

Please send a head shot photo and walk up song to be posted to the score board when at bat to ScoreboardPhoto@yahoo.com Questions MLEasttexas@gmail.com